f§RENU
~ ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD.
Automation Simplified ·······•········
christine.leung
Typewritten Text
Gross Automation3680 N. 126th St.Brookfield, WI 53005
christine.leung
Typewritten Text

LG Master-K 300S ,( Unitelway PLCs ,(
Mitsubishi FX ,( Universal Serial Driver (ASCII) ,(
Application Example Ordering Information
HMI for Control Application Models Description
FP3043T 4.3" TFT, 24VDC, 2 Serial ports (1 RS232, 1 RS485),
1 USB device, 1 USB host
FP3043TN 4.3" TFT, 24VDC, 2 Serial ports (1 RS232, 1 RS485),
1 USB device, 1 USB host, 1 Ethernet, 1 SD Card Slot
FP3070T 7" TFT, 24VDC, 2 Serial ports (RS232/RS485),
1 USB device, 1 USB host
FP3070TN 7" TFT, 24VDC, 2 Serial ports (RS232/RS485),
1 USB device, 1 USB host, 1 Ethernet, 1 SD Card Slot
FP3102T 10.2" TFT, 24VDC, 2 Serial ports (RS232/RS485),
1 USB device, 1 USB host
FP3102TN 10.2" TFT, 24VDC, 2 Serial ports (RS232/RS485),